

Ü
SLP(C)No. 12355 OF 2001

ITEM No.21

Court No. 9

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12355/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 03/04/2001 in APO 511/96 in Award
Case No.115 of 1994 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

M/S. KAINTH BROTHERS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 06/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr.HK Puri,Adv.
Mr.SK Puri,Adv.
Mr.Ujjwal Banerjee,Adv.
Ms.Anindita Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms.Binu Tamta,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.SP2
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
List this matter on 20th September, 2002.

.SP1

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(S. Malkani)
Court Master